
BusMaps

Metro S 都営新宿線 Toei Shinjuku Line Go to website

Direction
新宿 Shinjuku — 本八幡 Motoyawata

21 stops

Open route schedule

新宿 Shinjuku

新宿三丁目 Shinjuku-sanchome

曙橋 Akebonobashi

市ヶ谷 Ichigaya

九段下 Kudanshita

神保町 Jimbocho

小川町 Ogawamachi

岩本町 Iwamotocho

馬喰横山 Bakuro-yokoyama

浜町 Hamacho

森下 Morishita

菊川 Kikukawa

住吉 Sumiyoshi

西大島 Nishi-ojima

大島 Ojima

東大島 Higashi-ojima

船堀 Funabori

一之江 Ichinoe

瑞江 Mizue

篠崎 Shinozaki

本八幡 Motoyawata

Route schedule
新宿 Shinjuku — 本八幡 Motoyawata

Monday 05:01-00:10
+1

Tuesday 05:01-00:10
+1

Wednesday 05:01-00:10
+1

Thursday 05:01-00:10
+1

Friday 05:01-00:10
+1

Saturday 05:01-00:10
+1

Sunday 05:01-00:10
+1

Route info

Direction: 新宿 Shinjuku

Stops: 21

Trip Duration: 0 hour 41 min
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Direction
本八幡 Motoyawata — 新宿 Shinjuku

21 stops

Open route schedule

本八幡 Motoyawata

篠崎 Shinozaki

瑞江 Mizue

一之江 Ichinoe

船堀 Funabori

東大島 Higashi-ojima

大島 Ojima

西大島 Nishi-ojima

住吉 Sumiyoshi

菊川 Kikukawa

森下 Morishita

浜町 Hamacho

馬喰横山 Bakuro-yokoyama

岩本町 Iwamotocho

小川町 Ogawamachi

神保町 Jimbocho

九段下 Kudanshita

市ヶ谷 Ichigaya

曙橋 Akebonobashi

新宿三丁目 Shinjuku-sanchome

新宿 Shinjuku

Route schedule
本八幡 Motoyawata — 新宿 Shinjuku

Monday 05:00-00:09
+1

Tuesday 05:00-00:09
+1

Wednesday 05:00-00:09
+1

Thursday 05:00-00:09
+1

Friday 05:00-00:09
+1

Saturday 05:00-00:09
+1

Sunday 05:00-00:09
+1

Route info

Direction: 本八幡 Motoyawata

Stops: 21

Trip Duration: 0 hour 41 min

https://busmaps.com/en/japan/public_transit-line-S-2734823218-3285327779


S Metro time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to 
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Tokyo

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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